
Northern Amusement
728 4th St. NW

Bemidji, MN 56601-2911

Location Stats Report for FOSCD - FOSSTON COMBO DARTS
Report Date: 2/01/2023 7:44 AM

League Message

TOURNEY IS MARCH 18 AT MENTOR COMMUNITY CENTER START AT 12:00

Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team Wins Losses Games

Division: A
ARMED N HAMMERED 154 54 208
ONE CHAD SHORT 153 55 208
OFF CONSTENTLY 135 60 195
MENTOR 1 120 88 208
BULLSHOOTERS 119 89 208
ALL TRIPS MATTER 116 92 208
NO BULLS HIT 109 99 208
2 BULLS 2 BITCHS 99 109 208
HUMP N A HOLE 86 109 195
SETHAMPHETAMINE 85 123 208
CHERRY PIE TRIBE 30 178 208
RYTHM N BLUES 16 166 182

All X01 games, sorted by PPR:

Player Team PPD SpotDarts Games Wins Hats 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

DARIAN ACCOBEE {Substitutes} 33.96 0 20 16 17 0 0 1 27 0 0 0 0
GLEN BUNKER {Substitutes} 27.14 0 16 7 3 0 0 1 24 0 0 0 0
CHAD HANSON ONE CHAD SHORT 24.56 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
JEFF LINDGREN {Substitutes} 24.32 0 8 4 3 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0
DUSTIN VEDBRAATEN BULLSHOOTERS 23.69 0 48 22 12 0 0 0 59 0 0 0 0
MIKE CORMICAN ARMED N HAMMERED 23.64 0 36 12 4 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0
DILLON STEVENS OFF CONSTENTLY 22.79 0 44 15 7 0 0 0 54 0 0 0 0
KEN SOLTVEDT ONE CHAD SHORT 22.72 0 64 22 10 0 0 2 74 0 0 0 0
WAYNE KINNEY ONE CHAD SHORT 22.35 0 16 5 4 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0
Dalton Agnes ARMED N HAMMERED 22.24 0 64 28 8 0 0 0 74 0 0 0 0
JEFF NESVOLD ONE CHAD SHORT 21.58 1 64 28 11 0 0 0 64 0 0 0 0
MIKE LEE NO BULLS HIT 21.14 1 64 31 5 0 0 0 69 0 0 0 0
SONNY WADENA OFF CONSTENTLY 21.02 1 36 12 4 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0
JAKE HOIALMEN ONE CHAD SHORT 20.77 1 60 16 7 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0
XAVIER MACK ARMED N HAMMERED 20.52 1 64 14 7 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 0
TREVOR SISTAD ONE CHAD SHORT 20.42 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
ERIC DAHL HUMP N A HOLE 20.27 1 56 14 10 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0
GENE LANG OFF CONSTENTLY 20.24 1 28 10 1 0 0 1 25 0 0 0 0
ALEC KIECKER {Substitutes} 20.16 0 16 5 2 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0
DESIREE WADENA {Substitutes} 20.05 0 12 5 2 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
PETE BERG {Substitutes} 20.00 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
AL SANDBERG BULLSHOOTERS 19.76 1 16 3 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0
BENJAMIN BENDICKSON ALL TRIPS MATTER 19.51 1 60 21 2 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0
SCOTT RIVELAND SETHAMPHETAMINE 19.41 1 56 19 6 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0
JILL PETERSON ALL TRIPS MATTER 19.28 1 60 14 2 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0
JOHN CYMBALUK OFF CONSTENTLY 19.20 1 60 12 7 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0
JESSE SATHER {Substitutes} 19.04 0 16 2 1 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0
ERIK SANDBERG MENTOR 1 19.00 1 64 18 10 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0
MICK SCHIMANSKI BULLSHOOTERS 18.88 2 64 20 3 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0
KEVIN SISTAD MENTOR 1 18.74 2 28 11 3 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0
JASON LOLAND ONE CHAD SHORT 18.62 2 40 10 1 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0
PAT SCHIMANSKI BULLSHOOTERS 18.38 2 64 16 5 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0
LOGAN SETHAMPHETAMINE 18.31 2 12 1 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
SHELBY WAGNER 2 BULLS 2 BITCHS 18.25 2 64 18 5 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0
CHRIS HOLMVIK HUMP N A HOLE 18.05 2 60 14 2 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0
JOEY SMEBY MENTOR 1 17.82 2 56 16 6 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0
JEFF HALLAND OFF CONSTENTLY 17.79 2 28 8 1 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0
ANDREW HILLSTAD ALL TRIPS MATTER 17.64 2 60 21 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0
KEVIN ROSALES CHERRY PIE TRIBE 17.32 2 16 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
DUSTIN PETERSON {Substitutes} 17.30 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0



Player Team PPD SpotDarts Games Wins Hats 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

DANIELLE WILLOUGHBY BULLSHOOTERS 17.22 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHEILA SISTAD MENTOR 1 17.09 2 56 8 2 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0
JEREMY HALLAND OFF CONSTENTLY 17.07 2 12 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
RICK SISTAD MENTOR 1 16.96 2 48 11 1 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0
Jeremy Tofstad 2 BULLS 2 BITCHS 16.68 2 64 10 1 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0
ROBYN BENSON RYTHM N BLUES 16.63 2 24 2 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0
ROBYN HOULE RYTHM N BLUES 16.35 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
TRAVIS EMBRETSON NO BULLS HIT 16.20 2 52 7 1 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0
LOGAN BAUER {Substitutes} 16.11 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GARY BARKER NO BULLS HIT 16.09 2 64 13 1 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0
KOLTON STUHAUG ARMED N HAMMERED 16.09 2 32 4 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
MARY OSENGA HUMP N A HOLE 16.01 2 56 6 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0
KARI GOULET 2 BULLS 2 BITCHS 15.97 2 64 7 2 0 0 1 22 0 0 0 0
SETH MATHISON SETHAMPHETAMINE 15.95 2 60 9 0 0 0 1 26 0 0 0 0
CALI MARUSKA SETHAMPHETAMINE 15.92 2 64 11 1 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0
DUSTIN HOLMVIK HUMP N A HOLE 15.91 2 60 7 1 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0
LOGAN THORSON {Substitutes} 15.77 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
JEFF STARK RYTHM N BLUES 15.76 2 16 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0
CHUCK PETERSON ALL TRIPS MATTER 15.75 2 12 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
KELSEY SIRJORD SETHAMPHETAMINE 15.40 2 56 5 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0
JOSH REEP {Substitutes} 15.39 0 8 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
MIKE MORTENSON 2 BULLS 2 BITCHS 15.35 2 64 9 0 1 0 1 20 0 0 0 0
BROCK OTTO {Substitutes} 15.27 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ZACH DAHL ALL TRIPS MATTER 14.99 3 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
CHRISTIE HAGANS CHERRY PIE TRIBE 14.97 3 60 6 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0
LAUREN AGNES {Substitutes} 14.76 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ABBY HILLSTAD ALL TRIPS MATTER 14.70 3 64 5 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0
BECKY WILKINSON NO BULLS HIT 14.63 3 64 3 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0
LISA WALTERS BULLSHOOTERS 14.57 3 56 4 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
DEBBIE BAUER CHERRY PIE TRIBE 14.49 3 60 6 0 0 0 1 14 0 0 0 0
CARLENE HOLMVIK CHERRY PIE TRIBE 14.25 3 56 5 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
TANYA NELSON RYTHM N BLUES 13.99 3 44 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
Zach Como ONE CHAD SHORT 13.91 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
BOBBY HOOLE RYTHM N BLUES 13.69 3 32 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
DARIUS CHERRY PIE TRIBE 13.68 3 12 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
VIRGIL LERFALD RYTHM N BLUES 13.53 3 48 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
TORY FINCH RYTHM N BLUES 13.45 3 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEAN HORN CHERRY PIE TRIBE 13.43 3 44 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
TYLER HOULE RYTHM N BLUES 13.12 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DENISE STARK RYTHM N BLUES 13.03 3 24 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
TYRONE BENSON RYTHM N BLUES 12.79 3 16 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
ANDY S HUMP N A HOLE 11.97 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD SpotDarts Games Wins Hats 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

2 BULLS 2 BITCHS
SHELBY WAGNER 18.25 2 64 18 5 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0
Jeremy Tofstad 16.68 2 64 10 1 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0
KARI GOULET 15.97 2 64 7 2 0 0 1 22 0 0 0 0
MIKE MORTENSON 15.35 2 64 9 0 1 0 1 20 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.54 2 256 44 8 1 0 2 114 0 0 0 0
 
ALL TRIPS MATTER
BENJAMIN BENDICKSON 19.51 1 60 21 2 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0
JILL PETERSON 19.28 1 60 14 2 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0
ANDREW HILLSTAD 17.64 2 60 21 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0
CHUCK PETERSON 15.75 2 12 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
ZACH DAHL 14.99 3 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
ABBY HILLSTAD 14.70 3 64 5 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.46 3 260 64 4 0 0 1 142 0 0 0 0
 
ARMED N HAMMERED
MIKE CORMICAN 23.64 0 36 12 4 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0
Dalton Agnes 22.24 0 64 28 8 0 0 0 74 0 0 0 0
XAVIER MACK 20.52 1 64 14 7 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 0
KOLTON STUHAUG 16.09 2 32 4 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.77 2 196 58 19 0 0 0 183 0 0 0 0
 
BULLSHOOTERS
DUSTIN VEDBRAATEN 23.69 0 48 22 12 0 0 0 59 0 0 0 0
AL SANDBERG 19.76 1 16 3 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0
MICK SCHIMANSKI 18.88 2 64 20 3 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0
PAT SCHIMANSKI 18.38 2 64 16 5 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0
DANIELLE WILLOUGHBY 17.22 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LISA WALTERS 14.57 3 56 4 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0



Player PPD SpotDarts Games Wins Hats 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

Team Totals: 18.48 3 252 66 22 0 0 0 172 0 0 0 0
 
CHERRY PIE TRIBE
KEVIN ROSALES 17.32 2 16 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
CHRISTIE HAGANS 14.97 3 60 6 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0
DEBBIE BAUER 14.49 3 60 6 0 0 0 1 14 0 0 0 0
CARLENE HOLMVIK 14.25 3 56 5 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
DARIUS 13.68 3 12 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
JEAN HORN 13.43 3 44 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.47 3 248 20 0 0 0 1 50 0 0 0 0
 
HUMP N A HOLE
ERIC DAHL 20.27 1 56 14 10 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0
CHRIS HOLMVIK 18.05 2 60 14 2 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0
MARY OSENGA 16.01 2 56 6 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0
DUSTIN HOLMVIK 15.91 2 60 7 1 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0
ANDY S 11.97 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.38 3 236 41 13 0 0 0 136 0 0 0 0
 
MENTOR 1
ERIK SANDBERG 19.00 1 64 18 10 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0
KEVIN SISTAD 18.74 2 28 11 3 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0
JOEY SMEBY 17.82 2 56 16 6 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0
SHEILA SISTAD 17.09 2 56 8 2 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0
RICK SISTAD 16.96 2 48 11 1 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.89 2 252 64 22 0 0 0 156 0 0 0 0
 
NO BULLS HIT
MIKE LEE 21.14 1 64 31 5 0 0 0 69 0 0 0 0
TRAVIS EMBRETSON 16.20 2 52 7 1 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0
GARY BARKER 16.09 2 64 13 1 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0
BECKY WILKINSON 14.63 3 64 3 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.87 3 244 54 7 0 0 0 129 0 0 0 0
 
OFF CONSTENTLY
DILLON STEVENS 22.79 0 44 15 7 0 0 0 54 0 0 0 0
SONNY WADENA 21.02 1 36 12 4 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0
GENE LANG 20.24 1 28 10 1 0 0 1 25 0 0 0 0
JOHN CYMBALUK 19.20 1 60 12 7 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0
JEFF HALLAND 17.79 2 28 8 1 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0
JEREMY HALLAND 17.07 2 12 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.98 2 208 59 20 0 0 1 187 0 0 0 0
 
ONE CHAD SHORT
CHAD HANSON 24.56 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
KEN SOLTVEDT 22.72 0 64 22 10 0 0 2 74 0 0 0 0
WAYNE KINNEY 22.35 0 16 5 4 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0
JEFF NESVOLD 21.58 1 64 28 11 0 0 0 64 0 0 0 0
JAKE HOIALMEN 20.77 1 60 16 7 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0
TREVOR SISTAD 20.42 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
JASON LOLAND 18.62 2 40 10 1 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0
Zach Como 13.91 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.08 3 256 86 34 0 0 2 238 0 0 0 0
 
RYTHM N BLUES
ROBYN BENSON 16.63 2 24 2 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0
ROBYN HOULE 16.35 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
JEFF STARK 15.76 2 16 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0
TANYA NELSON 13.99 3 44 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
BOBBY HOOLE 13.69 3 32 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
VIRGIL LERFALD 13.53 3 48 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
TORY FINCH 13.45 3 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TYLER HOULE 13.12 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DENISE STARK 13.03 3 24 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
TYRONE BENSON 12.79 3 16 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.00 3 224 9 0 0 0 1 47 0 0 0 0
 
SETHAMPHETAMINE
SCOTT RIVELAND 19.41 1 56 19 6 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0
LOGAN 18.31 2 12 1 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
SETH MATHISON 15.95 2 60 9 0 0 0 1 26 0 0 0 0
CALI MARUSKA 15.92 2 64 11 1 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0
KELSEY SIRJORD 15.40 2 56 5 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.62 2 248 45 7 0 0 1 127 0 0 0 0
 
{Substitutes}
DARIAN ACCOBEE 33.96 0 20 16 17 0 0 1 27 0 0 0 0



Player PPD SpotDarts Games Wins Hats 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

GLEN BUNKER 27.14 0 16 7 3 0 0 1 24 0 0 0 0
JEFF LINDGREN 24.32 0 8 4 3 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0
ALEC KIECKER 20.16 0 16 5 2 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0
DESIREE WADENA 20.05 0 12 5 2 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
PETE BERG 20.00 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
JESSE SATHER 19.04 0 16 2 1 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0
DUSTIN PETERSON 17.30 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
LOGAN BAUER 16.11 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOGAN THORSON 15.77 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
JOSH REEP 15.39 0 8 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
BROCK OTTO 15.27 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAUREN AGNES 14.76 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.24 0 128 42 28 0 0 2 107 0 0 0 0
 

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR SpotDarts Games Wins Assists Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

DARIAN ACCOBEE {Substitutes} 3.83 0 15 12 2 1 0 9 7 4 1 1
GLEN BUNKER {Substitutes} 2.89 0 12 8 3 1 0 4 3 4 0 0
MIKE CORMICAN ARMED N HAMMERED 2.60 0 27 17 6 0 0 9 4 1 0 0
CHAD HANSON ONE CHAD SHORT 2.55 0 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
KEN SOLTVEDT ONE CHAD SHORT 2.51 0 48 20 19 0 0 16 10 7 0 0
Dalton Agnes ARMED N HAMMERED 2.50 0 48 15 20 2 1 13 10 3 0 3
JEFF LINDGREN {Substitutes} 2.38 0 6 2 3 0 0 1 0 3 0 0
MIKE LEE NO BULLS HIT 2.36 0 48 23 8 2 0 12 6 8 0 0
WAYNE KINNEY ONE CHAD SHORT 2.35 0 12 4 3 0 0 5 2 2 0 0
DILLON STEVENS OFF CONSTENTLY 2.35 0 33 12 12 0 0 15 2 2 0 0
XAVIER MACK ARMED N HAMMERED 2.29 1 48 22 13 2 0 12 11 5 0 0
DUSTIN VEDBRAATEN BULLSHOOTERS 2.28 1 36 17 7 0 0 13 3 3 0 0
GENE LANG OFF CONSTENTLY 2.26 1 21 7 8 0 0 9 1 1 0 0
JAKE HOIALMEN ONE CHAD SHORT 2.23 1 45 17 10 0 1 15 6 1 1 0
JEFF NESVOLD ONE CHAD SHORT 2.17 1 48 15 20 0 0 11 6 2 1 0
SONNY WADENA OFF CONSTENTLY 2.15 1 27 14 3 2 0 8 5 2 0 0
DESIREE WADENA {Substitutes} 2.12 0 9 1 4 0 0 3 2 0 0 0
KEVIN SISTAD MENTOR 1 2.11 1 21 9 9 0 0 7 0 1 0 0
JESSE SATHER {Substitutes} 2.09 0 12 4 7 0 0 1 0 2 0 0
LOGAN THORSON {Substitutes} 2.08 0 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
ALEC KIECKER {Substitutes} 2.02 0 12 4 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
BENJAMIN BENDICKSON ALL TRIPS MATTER 1.96 2 45 17 9 0 0 8 4 4 0 1
TREVOR SISTAD ONE CHAD SHORT 1.95 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCOTT RIVELAND SETHAMPHETAMINE 1.94 2 42 13 4 0 0 8 4 3 0 0
JILL PETERSON ALL TRIPS MATTER 1.90 2 45 20 3 1 0 8 9 1 1 0
LOGAN BAUER {Substitutes} 1.90 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN CYMBALUK OFF CONSTENTLY 1.89 2 45 10 21 1 0 9 5 0 0 0
ERIC DAHL HUMP N A HOLE 1.88 2 42 14 10 0 0 6 5 1 0 0
AL SANDBERG BULLSHOOTERS 1.87 2 12 3 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0
JOEY SMEBY MENTOR 1 1.82 2 42 13 11 0 0 10 3 1 0 0
SHELBY WAGNER 2 BULLS 2 BITCHS 1.79 2 48 20 10 0 0 6 8 2 0 0
JASON LOLAND ONE CHAD SHORT 1.79 2 30 7 12 1 0 6 1 1 0 0
PETE BERG {Substitutes} 1.71 0 3 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
ERIK SANDBERG MENTOR 1 1.71 2 48 16 14 0 0 6 5 3 0 1
PAT SCHIMANSKI BULLSHOOTERS 1.70 2 48 15 14 0 0 6 5 0 0 0
ANDREW HILLSTAD ALL TRIPS MATTER 1.70 2 45 8 13 0 0 3 4 2 0 0
CHRIS HOLMVIK HUMP N A HOLE 1.70 2 45 11 8 0 0 8 6 0 0 0
CHUCK PETERSON ALL TRIPS MATTER 1.69 2 9 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
DUSTIN PETERSON {Substitutes} 1.69 0 6 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
MICK SCHIMANSKI BULLSHOOTERS 1.65 3 48 13 10 0 0 15 8 1 0 0
GARY BARKER NO BULLS HIT 1.62 3 48 12 16 0 0 7 3 0 0 0
Jeremy Tofstad 2 BULLS 2 BITCHS 1.62 3 48 11 20 0 0 6 5 2 0 0
RICK SISTAD MENTOR 1 1.60 3 36 6 9 1 0 5 2 0 0 0
JOSH REEP {Substitutes} 1.58 0 6 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
KEVIN ROSALES CHERRY PIE TRIBE 1.57 3 12 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0
MIKE MORTENSON 2 BULLS 2 BITCHS 1.57 3 48 14 10 1 0 5 5 3 0 0
JEREMY HALLAND OFF CONSTENTLY 1.57 3 9 4 3 0 0 3 0 1 0 0
LOGAN SETHAMPHETAMINE 1.57 3 9 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
KOLTON STUHAUG ARMED N HAMMERED 1.55 3 24 0 15 0 0 2 3 0 0 0
MARY OSENGA HUMP N A HOLE 1.55 3 42 10 11 0 0 8 4 3 0 0
TRAVIS EMBRETSON NO BULLS HIT 1.53 3 39 6 9 1 0 5 4 1 1 0
TYRONE BENSON RYTHM N BLUES 1.51 3 12 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
SHEILA SISTAD MENTOR 1 1.48 3 42 9 10 0 0 3 3 1 0 0
DUSTIN HOLMVIK HUMP N A HOLE 1.45 3 45 10 16 0 0 6 4 0 0 0
SETH MATHISON SETHAMPHETAMINE 1.45 3 45 6 8 0 0 9 1 0 0 0
LAUREN AGNES {Substitutes} 1.44 0 6 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
KARI GOULET 2 BULLS 2 BITCHS 1.44 3 48 10 15 0 0 2 4 0 0 0
JEFF HALLAND OFF CONSTENTLY 1.44 3 21 8 9 1 0 3 1 0 0 0



Player Team MPR SpotDarts Games Wins Assists Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

CARLENE HOLMVIK CHERRY PIE TRIBE 1.43 3 42 1 3 0 0 6 0 1 0 0
KELSEY SIRJORD SETHAMPHETAMINE 1.42 3 42 7 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
Zach Como ONE CHAD SHORT 1.38 3 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
CALI MARUSKA SETHAMPHETAMINE 1.37 3 48 6 12 0 0 5 4 0 0 0
TORY FINCH RYTHM N BLUES 1.32 3 9 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
BROCK OTTO {Substitutes} 1.29 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DANIELLE WILLOUGHBY BULLSHOOTERS 1.28 4 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BECKY WILKINSON NO BULLS HIT 1.22 4 48 7 16 0 0 5 1 1 0 0
ROBYN BENSON RYTHM N BLUES 1.21 4 18 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
DEBBIE BAUER CHERRY PIE TRIBE 1.21 4 45 1 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0
JEAN HORN CHERRY PIE TRIBE 1.20 4 33 1 2 0 0 2 2 1 0 0
DARIUS CHERRY PIE TRIBE 1.19 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TYLER HOULE RYTHM N BLUES 1.18 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROBYN HOULE RYTHM N BLUES 1.18 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ABBY HILLSTAD ALL TRIPS MATTER 1.17 4 48 5 23 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
LISA WALTERS BULLSHOOTERS 1.15 4 42 2 16 0 0 4 1 0 0 0
ANDY S HUMP N A HOLE 1.14 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOBBY HOOLE RYTHM N BLUES 1.12 4 24 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
TANYA NELSON RYTHM N BLUES 1.05 4 33 1 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
VIRGIL LERFALD RYTHM N BLUES 1.03 4 36 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
CHRISTIE HAGANS CHERRY PIE TRIBE 0.98 4 45 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
ZACH DAHL ALL TRIPS MATTER 0.91 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF STARK RYTHM N BLUES 0.89 4 12 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
DENISE STARK RYTHM N BLUES 0.80 4 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR SpotDarts Games Wins Assists Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

2 BULLS 2 BITCHS
SHELBY WAGNER 1.79 2 48 20 10 0 0 6 8 2 0 0
Jeremy Tofstad 1.62 3 48 11 20 0 0 6 5 2 0 0
MIKE MORTENSON 1.57 3 48 14 10 1 0 5 5 3 0 0
KARI GOULET 1.44 3 48 10 15 0 0 2 4 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.60 3 192 55 55 1 0 19 22 7 0 0
 
ALL TRIPS MATTER
BENJAMIN BENDICKSON 1.96 2 45 17 9 0 0 8 4 4 0 1
JILL PETERSON 1.90 2 45 20 3 1 0 8 9 1 1 0
ANDREW HILLSTAD 1.70 2 45 8 13 0 0 3 4 2 0 0
CHUCK PETERSON 1.69 2 9 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
ABBY HILLSTAD 1.17 4 48 5 23 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
ZACH DAHL 0.91 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.64 4 195 52 52 1 0 24 18 7 1 1
 
ARMED N HAMMERED
MIKE CORMICAN 2.60 0 27 17 6 0 0 9 4 1 0 0
Dalton Agnes 2.50 0 48 15 20 2 1 13 10 3 0 3
XAVIER MACK 2.29 1 48 22 13 2 0 12 11 5 0 0
KOLTON STUHAUG 1.55 3 24 0 15 0 0 2 3 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.27 3 147 54 54 4 1 36 28 9 0 3
 
BULLSHOOTERS
DUSTIN VEDBRAATEN 2.28 1 36 17 7 0 0 13 3 3 0 0
AL SANDBERG 1.87 2 12 3 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0
PAT SCHIMANSKI 1.70 2 48 15 14 0 0 6 5 0 0 0
MICK SCHIMANSKI 1.65 3 48 13 10 0 0 15 8 1 0 0
DANIELLE WILLOUGHBY 1.28 4 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LISA WALTERS 1.15 4 42 2 16 0 0 4 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.65 4 189 50 52 0 0 40 20 4 0 0
 
CHERRY PIE TRIBE
KEVIN ROSALES 1.57 3 12 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0
CARLENE HOLMVIK 1.43 3 42 1 3 0 0 6 0 1 0 0
DEBBIE BAUER 1.21 4 45 1 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0
JEAN HORN 1.20 4 33 1 2 0 0 2 2 1 0 0
DARIUS 1.19 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHRISTIE HAGANS 0.98 4 45 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.22 4 186 6 8 0 0 16 4 3 0 0
 
HUMP N A HOLE
ERIC DAHL 1.88 2 42 14 10 0 0 6 5 1 0 0
CHRIS HOLMVIK 1.70 2 45 11 8 0 0 8 6 0 0 0
MARY OSENGA 1.55 3 42 10 11 0 0 8 4 3 0 0
DUSTIN HOLMVIK 1.45 3 45 10 16 0 0 6 4 0 0 0
ANDY S 1.14 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.63 4 177 45 45 0 0 28 19 4 0 0



Player MPR SpotDarts Games Wins Assists Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

 
MENTOR 1
KEVIN SISTAD 2.11 1 21 9 9 0 0 7 0 1 0 0
JOEY SMEBY 1.82 2 42 13 11 0 0 10 3 1 0 0
ERIK SANDBERG 1.71 2 48 16 14 0 0 6 5 3 0 1
RICK SISTAD 1.60 3 36 6 9 1 0 5 2 0 0 0
SHEILA SISTAD 1.48 3 42 9 10 0 0 3 3 1 0 0

Team Totals: 1.70 3 189 53 53 1 0 31 13 6 0 1
 
NO BULLS HIT
MIKE LEE 2.36 0 48 23 8 2 0 12 6 8 0 0
GARY BARKER 1.62 3 48 12 16 0 0 7 3 0 0 0
TRAVIS EMBRETSON 1.53 3 39 6 9 1 0 5 4 1 1 0
BECKY WILKINSON 1.22 4 48 7 16 0 0 5 1 1 0 0

Team Totals: 1.64 4 183 48 49 3 0 29 14 10 1 0
 
OFF CONSTENTLY
DILLON STEVENS 2.35 0 33 12 12 0 0 15 2 2 0 0
GENE LANG 2.26 1 21 7 8 0 0 9 1 1 0 0
SONNY WADENA 2.15 1 27 14 3 2 0 8 5 2 0 0
JOHN CYMBALUK 1.89 2 45 10 21 1 0 9 5 0 0 0
JEREMY HALLAND 1.57 3 9 4 3 0 0 3 0 1 0 0
JEFF HALLAND 1.44 3 21 8 9 1 0 3 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.99 3 156 55 56 4 0 47 14 6 0 0
 
ONE CHAD SHORT
CHAD HANSON 2.55 0 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
KEN SOLTVEDT 2.51 0 48 20 19 0 0 16 10 7 0 0
WAYNE KINNEY 2.35 0 12 4 3 0 0 5 2 2 0 0
JAKE HOIALMEN 2.23 1 45 17 10 0 1 15 6 1 1 0
JEFF NESVOLD 2.17 1 48 15 20 0 0 11 6 2 1 0
TREVOR SISTAD 1.95 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JASON LOLAND 1.79 2 30 7 12 1 0 6 1 1 0 0
Zach Como 1.38 3 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.20 3 192 67 67 1 1 56 26 13 2 0
 
RYTHM N BLUES
TYRONE BENSON 1.51 3 12 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
TORY FINCH 1.32 3 9 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
ROBYN BENSON 1.21 4 18 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
TYLER HOULE 1.18 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROBYN HOULE 1.18 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOBBY HOOLE 1.12 4 24 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
TANYA NELSON 1.05 4 33 1 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
VIRGIL LERFALD 1.03 4 36 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
JEFF STARK 0.89 4 12 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
DENISE STARK 0.80 4 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.08 4 168 7 7 0 0 12 5 1 0 0
 
SETHAMPHETAMINE
SCOTT RIVELAND 1.94 2 42 13 4 0 0 8 4 3 0 0
LOGAN 1.57 3 9 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
SETH MATHISON 1.45 3 45 6 8 0 0 9 1 0 0 0
KELSEY SIRJORD 1.42 3 42 7 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
CALI MARUSKA 1.37 3 48 6 12 0 0 5 4 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.53 3 186 35 35 0 0 28 10 3 0 0
 
{Substitutes}
DARIAN ACCOBEE 3.83 0 15 12 2 1 0 9 7 4 1 1
GLEN BUNKER 2.89 0 12 8 3 1 0 4 3 4 0 0
JEFF LINDGREN 2.38 0 6 2 3 0 0 1 0 3 0 0
DESIREE WADENA 2.12 0 9 1 4 0 0 3 2 0 0 0
JESSE SATHER 2.09 0 12 4 7 0 0 1 0 2 0 0
LOGAN THORSON 2.08 0 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
ALEC KIECKER 2.02 0 12 4 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
LOGAN BAUER 1.90 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PETE BERG 1.71 0 3 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
DUSTIN PETERSON 1.69 0 6 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
JOSH REEP 1.58 0 6 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
LAUREN AGNES 1.44 0 6 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
BROCK OTTO 1.29 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.24 0 96 37 31 2 0 28 14 13 1 1
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